III CARRERA PEDESTRE CANADA REAL

31 Agosto 2024

TRESCASAS - Equipos del Circuito

CLASIFICADOS

1 LOS GALGOS SEGOVIANOS

Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

3 135 Miguel Angel MARTIN GRANADOS
5 143 Alejandro MARTIN TOLEDO

17 87 Francisco Javier PENA MONTES
3 144 Maria PEINADOR RAMIREZ

2 DEPORTES SANZ
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

4 98 Pedro Luis GOMEZ MORENO
6 103 Ignacio MARTIN ALFONSO

10 95 Jesus Ramon GARCIA GARCIA
6 133 Milagros FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ

3 TORREIGLESIAS
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

22 91 Clemente SAN MIGUEL MARTIN
25 131 Luis Modesto CRISTOBAL AREVAL
32 80 Roberto PELAEZ MONTES

9 121 Teresa DE LAS HERAS GARCIA

4 CAP MONTERESMA
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

13 129 Israel Abraham RUIZ CRIADO
4 99 M. Angeles FUENTES MONTES

38 122 Santiago SANZ DE ANDRES

12 147 Alicia GONZALEZ MARTIN
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VBM
VAF
VAM
VAF

4 clasificados/In TIEMPO: 3:17:12

CLUB

Los Galgos Segovianos
Los Galgos Segovianos
Los Galgos Segovianos
Los Galgos Segovianos

TIEMPO

0:43:46
0:45:53
0:52:07
0:55:26

16 clasificados/I TIEMPOQO: 3:19:23

CLUB

Deportes Sanz
Deportes Sanz
Deportes Sanz
Deportes Sanz

TIEMPO

0:43:48
0:47:03
0:49:38
0:58:54

7 clasificados/In TIEMPO: 3:50:13

CLUB

Torreiglesias
Torreiglesias
Torreiglesias
Torreiglesias

6 clasificados

CLUB

Cap Monteresma
Cap Monteresma
Cap Monteresma
Cap Monteresma
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TIEMPO
0:55:11
0:55:52
0:57:48
1:01:22

TIEMPO: 3:57:26
TIEMPO

0:50:39
0:57:25
1:01:03
1:08:19
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